Stainless Steel Instrumentation
Fractional / Metric Tubing           TS-05-S
2024
                1 of 6                           www.dklokcanada.com
Tubing benefits
Tubing has many benefits against piping.
 Pipe threading or welding is difficult to disassemble
and re-assemble.

in.
Nominal Wall
Thickness
 in.
Ordering
Number
 Tube
OD
mm
Nominal Wall
Thickness
mm
Ordering
Number
 1/8
0.028  TL2-028-S
6
1.00  TL6M-1.0-S
0.035  TL2-035-S  1.20  TL6M-1.2-S
 1/4
0.028  TL4-028-S  1.50  TL6M-1.5-S
0.035  TL4-035-S
8
1.00  TL8M-1.0-S
0.049  TL4-049-S  1.20  TL8M-1.2-S
0.065  TL4-065-S  1.50  TL8M-1.5-S
 3/8
0.035  TL6-035-S
10
1.00  TL10M-1.0-S
0.049  TL6-049-S  1.20  TL10M-1.2-S
0.065  TL6-065-S  1.50  TL10M-1.5-S
0.083  TL6-083-S
12
1.20  TL12M-1.2-S
 1/2
0.035  TL8-035-S  1.50  TL12M-1.5-S
0.049  TL8-049-S  1.80  TL12M-1.8-S
0.065  TL8-065-S  2.00  TL12M-2.0-S
0.083  TL8-083-S
20
1.80  TL20M-1.8-S
 3/4
0.065  TL12-065-S  2.00  TL20M-2.0-S
0.083  TL12-083-S  2.20  TL20M-2.2-S
0.095  TL12-095-S  2.50  TL20M-2.5-S
0.109  TL12-109-S  2.80  TL20M-2.8-S
0.120  TL12-120-S
25
1.80  TL25M-1.8-S
1
0.083  TL16-083-S  2.00  TL25M-2.0-S
0.095  TL16-095-S  2.50  TL25M-2.5-S
0.109  TL16-109-S  2.80  TL25M-2.8-S
0.120  TL16-120-S  3.00  TL25M-3.0-S
0.134  TL16-134-S
0.156  TL16-156-S
Welded Tubing
To order weld tubing add “WT304” or “WT316 in place of the material.   Example: TL8-035-WT316
Reference Documents
 ASTM A213   Seamless Ferritic and Austenitic Alloy-Steel Boiler, Superheater, and Heat-Exchanger Tubes